We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems IS_CD12
9-3/16" (23.34cm)
8-1/4"
(20.96cm)
GENERAL DESCRIPTION:
INSTALLATION:
NOTES:
Tools needed: hacksaw, screwdrivers, drill & pliers.1.
Self-driving type “tek” screws may be used in certain 2.
applications to assist in installation and preparation.
Be sure to keep fixture runs “As straight as possible” 3.
for best results.
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems IS_CD12
SELECTION / ORDERING GUIDE
Example of Straight Run:
1.
at each end trim location for net linear footage.
2.
specify voltage 120 or 277.
Example of Pattern Run:
1.
2.
A.
3.
specify voltage 120 or 277.
21' 9-1/4" (663.58cm)
21' 10-3/4" (667.39cm) O.A.L.
Telescoping
Unit
90"
(228.60cm)
45"
(114.30cm)
90"
(228.60cm)
3/4" (1.91cm) 3/4" (1.91cm)
6' 9" (205.74cm) O.A.L.
TELESCOPING
UNIT
12" (30.48cm)
12" (30.48cm)
6' 6"
(198.12cm)
12" (30.48cm)
5' 8" (172.72cm) O.A.L
5' 8-1/4" (173.33cm)
4' 7-1/4" (140.34cm)
33"
(83.82cm)
45
"
(1
14
.3
0c
m
)
21"
(53.34cm)
3/4" (1.91cm)
3/4" (1.91cm)
CATALOG
NUMBER
ONE
LAMP LENGTH FUNCTION
CATALOG
NUMBER
TWO
LAMPS LENGTH FUNCTION
CD12-1121 CD12-1224
CD12-1133 CD12-1236
CD12-1145 CD12-1248
CD12-1190 CD12-1296
CD12-11T CD12-12T
CD12-1C CD12-1C
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems IS_CD12
CD12 CD12-11T CD12-1190 CD12-1145 CD12-1133 CD12-1121
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1

1 1
1 inch = 2.45 centimeter
SELECTION / ORDERING GUIDE (CONT’D)
CD12: One Lamp
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems IS_CD12
CD12 CD12-12T CD12-1296 CD12-1248 CD12-1236 CD12-1224
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 2
1 1 1 1 1
1 2 1
1 2 1
1 2 1
1 2 1 1
1 2 1 1
1 2 1 1
1 3
1 2 1 1 1
1 3 1
1 3 1
1 3 1
1 3 1 1
1 3 1 1
1 3 1 1
1
1 3 1 1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 inch = 2.45 centimeter
SELECTION / ORDERING GUIDE (CONT’D)
CD12: Two Lamps
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems IS_CD12
 1.
 2.
[ ] Service Entry Kits
PARTS LIST
NOTE: END OF RUN PLATES are shipped in the telescopic section cartons.
LOUVER
END OF RUN PLATE
END OF RUN PLATE
SERVICE ENTRY KIT
RETAINING CLIP
HOUSING
ELECTRICAL CHASIS
END OF RUN CAPS
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems IS_CD12
TO INSTALL TROUGH HOUSING1.
NOTE: END OF RUN PLATES are shipped in the
telescopic section cartons.
END OF RUN PLATE
HOUSING
ALIGNER CLIPS
SUSPENSION
WIRE (by others)
SCREW & NUTSCREW & NUT
END PLATE
HOUSING